
 2019 - 2020  
                     Compton High School 

4/3/19           Boys FS / JV Basketball Schedule 
 
DAY DATE                     CONTEST           LOCATION             TIME 
              FS /   JV 
Mon   Nov            Leuzinger            vs             Compton                Compton              3:00 / 4:30 
Thur   Nov 21        Firebaugh           vs             Compton                Compton              3:00 / 4:30 
Mon   Nov 25- Sat Nov 30         JV St. John Bosco Tournament                                   TBA 
Mon Dec 2- Sat Dec 7              Frosh St. John Bosco Tournament                                TBA 
Mon Dec 9          Dominguez           vs             Compton                 Compton              3:00 /4:30 
 
Mon Dec 16 Compton  vs Lakewood  Lakewood      3:00 / 4:30 
 
Tues Dec 17 Compton  vs Millikan          Millikan               3:00 / 4:30 
    
Thur Dec 19 Poly   vs Compton  Compton  3:00 / 4:30 
     
Tues Jan 7 Compton  vs Wilson  Wilson                      3:00 / 4:30 
     
Thur Jan 9  Jordan  vs Compton  Compton          3:00 / 4:30 
 
Fri    Jan 10            Compton                vs       Firebaugh              Firebaugh                3:00 / 4:30 

   
Tues Jan 14 Cabrillo  vs Compton  Compton          3:00 / 4:30 
    
Tues Jan 21 Millikan  vs Compton  Compton     3:00 / 4:30 
    
Thur Jan 23 Lakewood  vs Compton  Compton      3:00 / 4:30 
     
Tues Jan 28 Compton  vs Poly   Poly                           3:00 / 4:30 
    
Thur Jan 30 Wilson  vs Compton  Compton             3:00 / 4:30 
      
Mon Feb 3  Compton  vs Cabrillo  Cabrillo      3:00 / 4:30 

   
Wed Feb 5  Compton  vs Jordan  Jordan  3:00 / 4:30 
    
 

 


